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Let’s take a tour !

City : London

	1. Madame Tussaud's:    http://www.madametussauds.com/London/

	2. London Eye:             http://www.londoneye.com/

	3. British Museum:        http://www.britishmuseum.org/

	4. Tate Gallery of Modern Art:http://www.tate.org.uk/modern/

	5. The National Gallery:           http://www.nationalgallery.org.uk/


City : Portsmouth
	6. Spinnaker Tower:
http://www.visitportsmouth.co.uk/what-to-see-and-do/spinnaker-tower-p62043

	7. Dockyard: 
 http://www.visitportsmouth.co.uk/what-to-see-and-do/portsmouth-historic-dockyard-p54183

	8. Aquarium:   
http://www.visitportsmouth.co.uk/what-to-see-and-do/blue-reef-aquarium-p43123


City : Oxford
	9. Christ Church:                http://www.visitoxfordandoxfordshire.com/thedms.aspx?dms=13&venue=2912558

	10. Magdalen College:         http://www.visitoxfordandoxfordshire.com/thedms.aspx?dms=13&venue=2910292

	11. Botanic Garden:              http://www.visitoxfordandoxfordshire.com/thedms.aspx?dms=13&venue=2914428

	12. Oxford Castle:                 http://www.visitoxfordandoxfordshire.com/thedms.aspx?dms=13&venue=2915022


City : Cambridge
	13. Trinity College :       http://www.trin.cam.ac.uk/index.php?pageid=491

	14. Fitzwilliam Museum:   http://www.fitzmuseum.cam.ac.uk/

	15. Botanic Garden:         http://www.botanic.cam.ac.uk/Botanic/Page.aspx?p=27&ix=2762&pid=2717&prcid=4&ppid=2717


City : Windsor
	16. Windsor Castle :       http://www.windsor.gov.uk/things-to-do/windsor-castle-p43983

	17. Legoland:       http://www.windsor.gov.uk/things-to-do/legoland-windsor-p61733

	18. Eton College:   http://www.windsor.gov.uk/things-to-do/eton-college-p57063

	19. Savill Garden:  http://www.windsor.gov.uk/things-to-do/the-savill-garden-p276241


City : Brighton
	20. Royal Pavillon :       http://www.visitbrighton.com/culture/royal-pavilion-p52803

	21. St Peter's: http://www.visitbrighton.com/things-to-do/st-peter-s-preston-old-church-p349041

	22. Borde Hill Garden:  http://www.visitbrighton.com/things-to-do/borde-hill-garden-p355021


City : Bath

	23. Roman Baths :       http://www.romanbaths.co.uk/visiting.aspx


City : Salisbury
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Stonehenge :       http://www.stonehenge.co.uk/ 

	25. Cathedral :       http://www.salisburycathedral.org.uk/visitor.php

	26. Longleat :       http://www.longleat.co.uk./


City : Canterbury
	27. Canterbury Tales Museum:       http://www.canterburytales.org.uk/

	28. Cathedral :       http://www.canterbury-cathedral.org/visit.html

	29. Howlett Zoo: http://www.visitkent.co.uk/attractions/howletts-wild-animal-park/9124
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Example in class


Tower of London : � HYPERLINK "http://www.hrp.org.uk/tower-of-london/#gs.1Sgjl6U" �http://www.hrp.org.uk/tower-of-london/#gs.1Sgjl6U�








